
EVALUATION WITH TEAM

R

PRICE LIST
RENEE RICCA

35 Minute Fitness  Evaluation 
with Reformer Safety Setup
Full Fitness Evaluation with 
Reformer Safety Setup
30 Minutes  Private Session
5 30 Minutes Private Sessions
Private Pilates Session 
5 Private Sessions
10 Private Sessions
20 Private Sessions
30 Private Sessions
Single Duet 
10 Private Duet Sessions

PRIVATES WITH TEAM

35 Minute Fitness  Evaluation 
with Reformer Safety Setup
Full Fitness Evaluation with 
Reformer Safety Setup

$80.00

$145.00

Single Pilates or Yoga Sessions 
5 Pilates or Yoga Sessions
10 Pilates or Yoga Sessions
20 Pilates or Yoga Sessions
30 Pilates or Yoga Sessions
Single Duet 
10 Private Duet Sessions

$145.00
$652.00

$1,232.00
$2,320.00
$3,405.00

$261.00
$2,320.00

Single Private Gyrotonic
Single Private Gyrotonic with 
Gaby
5 Private Gyrotonic
5 Private Gyrotonic w/ Gaby
10 Private Gyrotonic
10 Private Gyrotonic w/ Gaby
20 Private Gyrotonic
20 Private Gyrotonic w/Gaby

 

$145.00

$155.00       
$675.00
$697.50

$1,275.00
$1,317.00

$2,320.00
$2,480.00

ONE  MONTH GROUP  PACKAGES

Pilates Group Class 1x a Week

Pilates Group Class 2x  a Week

12 Pilates Classes  3x a Week

Unlimited Monthly

Drop-In Single Pilates Apparatus

$130.00

      $250.00

        $80.00
$400.00
$165.00

$724.00
$1,402.00
$2,640.00
$3,785.40

$320.00
$2,600.00

$130..00

$235.00

$328.00

$335.00

R

PRIVATE GYROTONIC SESSION

THREE MONTH GROUP  PACKAGES
Drop-In Single Pilates Class
5 Group Pilates Apparatus 
Classes 
10 Group Pilates Apparatus 
Classes
20 Group Pilates Apparatus 
Classes 

$55.00

$203.00

$395.00

$615.00

$55.00


