

RENEE RICCA

35 Minute Fitness Evaluation	\$130.00
with Reformer Safety Setup	
Full Fitness Evaluation with	\$250.00
Reformer Safety Setup	
30 Minutes Private Session	\$80.00
5 30 Minutes Private Sessions	\$400.00
Private Pilates Session	\$165.00
5 Private Sessions	\$724.00
10 Private Sessions	\$1,402.00
20 Private Sessions	\$2,640.00
30 Private Sessions	\$3,785.40
Single Duet	\$320.00
10 Private Duet Sessions	\$2,600.00

EVALUATION WITH TEAM

35 Minute Fitness Evaluation	\$80.00
with Reformer Safety Setup	
Full Fitness Evaluation with	\$145.00
Reformer Safety Setup	

PRIVATES WITH TEAM

Single Pilates or Yoga Sessions	\$145.00
5 Pilates or Yoga Sessions	\$652.00
10 Pilates or Yoga Sessions	\$1,232.00
20 Pilates or Yoga Sessions	\$2,320.00
30 Pilates or Yoga Sessions	\$3,405.00
Single Duet	\$261.00
10 Private Duet Sessions	\$2,320.00

PRIVATE GYROTONIC SESSION

Single Private Gyrotonic	\$145.00
Single Private Gyrotonic with	
Gaby	\$155.00
5 Private Gyrotonic	\$675.00
5 Private Gyrotonic w/ Gaby	\$697.50
10 Private Gyrotonic	\$1,275.00
10 Private Gyrotonic w/ Gaby	\$1,317.00
20 Private Gyrotonic	\$2,320.00
20 Private Gyrotonic w/Gaby	\$2,480.00

THREE MONTH GROUP PACKAGES

Drop-In Single Pilates Class	<u>\$55.00</u>
5 Group Pilates Apparatus	Ψ33.03
Classes	\$203.00
10 Group Pilates Apparatus	
Classes	\$395.00
20 Group Pilates Apparatus	
Classes	\$615.00

ONE MONTH GROUP PACKAGES

Pilates Group Class 1x a Week	\$13000
Pilates Group Class 2x a Week	\$235.00
12 Pilates Classes 3x a Week	\$328.00
Unlimited Monthly	\$335.00
Drop-In Single Pilates Apparatus	\$55.00